
ROZMIAR WZROST
OBWÓD
KLATKI

PIERSIOWEJ

OBWÓD
BIODER

OBWÓD
PASA

KOBIETY

S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL
XXXXL

158
164
164
164
168
168
168

88
92
96
104
112
124
140

94
98
104
112
120
132
148

KOBIETY
INDIVIDUAL

36
38
40
42
44

164
164
164
164
168

88
92
96
104
112

94
98
104
112
120

TALL*
KOBIETY

164
170
176

84
88
92

90
94
98*TALL - rozmiary dla osób

szczupłych i wysokich

ROZMIAR WZROST
OBWÓD
KLATKI

PIERSIOWEJ

OBWÓD
BIODER

OBWÓD
PASA

MĘŻCZYŹNI

TALL*
MĘŻCZYŹNI

S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

176
182
188

88
92
96

78
82
86*TALL - rozmiary dla osób

szczupłych i wysokich

170
170
174
178
182
182

96
100
104
108
116
124

86
90
94
98
104
112

ROZMIAR WZROST
OBWÓD
KLATKI

PIERSIOWEJ

OBWÓD
BIODER

OBWÓD
PASA

MŁODZIEŻOWA
DZIEWCZĘCA

146
152
158
164
170
176

MŁODZIEŻOWA
CHŁOPIĘCA

146
152
158
164
170
176

146
152
158
164
170
176

146
152
158
164
170
176

68
72
76
80
84
88

68
72
76
80
84
88

78
82
86
90
94
98

61
64
67
70
74
78

ROZMIAR WZROST
OBWÓD
KLATKI

PIERSIOWEJ

OBWÓD
BIODER

OBWÓD
PASA

DZIECI

86
92
98
104
110
116
122
128
134
140
146

50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
68

48
49
51
53
55
56
57
58
59
61
61

ROZMIAR

UNISEX*
*dotyczy

Wadima Zdrowie

S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

OBWÓD
PASA

OBWÓD
SZYI

OBWÓD
ŁOKCIA

OBWÓD
KOLANA

68 - 75
76 - 83
84 - 91
92 - 99

100 - 107
108 - 140

32 - 38
32 - 38
32 - 38
39 - 44
39 - 44
39 - 44

23 - 27
23 - 27
23 - 27
28 - 32
28 - 32
28 - 32

35 - 39
35 - 39
35 - 39
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

ROZMIAR

BIELIZNA
SPECJALISTYCZNA

S / M
L / XL

158 - 164
164 - 170

88 - 89
100 - 110

WZROST
OBWÓD
KLATKI

PIERSIOWEJ


